
 
Tel. 02246 / 94 80 90  
Mobil 0171 / 4432121 

Internet: www. geide-maerkte.de  -  e-mail: geide-maerkte@t-online.de 
 

 
 

  

Bonn-Nord 
OBI-Baumarkt und EDEKA-Markt  

Parkplätze mit Parkdeck   
Bornheimer Str. 166 

 
 

21.01.24 
18.02.24 
10.03.24 
03.10.24 
03.11.24 
01.12.24 

 

- Jeder kann teilnehmen - 


